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www.chhukha.gov.bt 

 

                

 Ref. No.: Date:  

 

Hon’ble Dasho  

 
Subject : Requisition Form  

 
I ………………………………………………..designation………………. want the following  

 
list of items for ……………………………office. Approval may be sanction for the same. 

  

Sl. No. Name of Particulars No. of 

Particulars 

Remarks 

 

1    

 

2    

 

3    

 

4    

 

5    

 

 

6 

   

 

7 

   

 

 

 

 

Signature of Applicant 

 

 

Remark of the Procurement Officer 

 

…………………………………………….. 

 

…………………………………………….. 

        Approved by Dasho Dzongda/Dzongrab 

 


